California QSO Party 2009

CCO First Place Outside California

Call
VE3KZ
VE3CR
VE3XD
VE3RZ
VA3DF
VE3CX
VE30BU
VE3JM
VE3TW
VE3OM
VA3PC
VE3JI
VE3AD
VA3OR(VE3RCN)
VE3JAQ
VE3DWA(VE3AP)
VE3NE
VA3KA
VA3RJ
VE3FJ
VA3NR
VA3EC
VE3MGY
VA3ATT
VE3TU
VE3BK
VE3WIB
VE3HG
VE3EJ
VE3FU
VA3RKM
VA3DX
VE3KF
VE3MIS
VE3UZ
VA3NPL
VA3PL
VE3AJ

39 Logs - Score 1,191,325

Ccw
296
271
268
270
202
210
207
171
152
216

122

98
85
2
103

147
137

78
138
116
105

10

49
25
16
247
252

132
61
24

SSB
369
231
177
162
175
160
134
163
172

275
102
260
102
125
222

75
197
147
137

78

99
85
96
65

25

274
149
386
129
155
129

31

VE3MIS: VE3IMG,VE3CWU,VE3XAP
VE3UZ: VE3GYL,VE3UZ
VA3NPL: VA3NPL,VE3RM

Total
665
502
445
432
377
370
341
334
324
216
275
224
260
200
210
224
178
197

43
45
156
138
116
105
99
95
96
65
49
50
16
521
401
387
261
216
153
31

Mult
58
58
58
58
58
56
57
55
54
54
56
52
55
53
52
52
50
52

46
41
39
36
45
40
38
36
26
29
11
58
58
55
54
55
44
23

Score
94,221
73,805
67,019
65,685
55,448
53,200
50,587
46,090
43,146
34,911
30,744
29,588
28,545
26,341
26,260
23,400
22,950
20,436
18,963
18,495
17,894
16,912
13,513
11,340

8,865
7,940
7,296
4,680
3,822
3,625
511
74,617
61,132
42,570
35,316
27,115
14,476
1,403

Class
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
SO
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Pwr
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